
Show #10102020: October Stock Horse @ JPH (10/10/2020-10/11/2020)

1006. OkSHA GAA: Green Horse All Around - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 173 Bright Pink Diamonds Andrew Johnson 40.00

2 364 RCY Butter Cup Karen M Widler Mitch &/or Karen Widler39.00

3 325 Smart Little Code Elliot Holtzman Elliot Holtzman36.00

4 198 Helluva Lean Chex Alexis Daddabbo Alexis Daddabbo23.00

5 194 Just Kwackin Drake Johnson Drake Johnson23.00

6 359 Shiloh Leah Hochhalter 19.00

7 354 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray18.00

8 323 Gunnatrashya Diva Savana Hanson 6.00

40. OkSHA GPLS: Green Horse Pleasure - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 173 Bright Pink Diamonds Andrew Johnson 74.00 13.00

2 364 RCY Butter Cup Karen M Widler 73.50 Mitch &/or Karen Widler12.00

3 354 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield 71.51 Lisa Bray11.00

4 325 Smart Little Code Elliot Holtzman 71.50 Elliot Holtzman10.00

5 355 Duals Shining Blues Delena C Doyle 69.00 Delena C Doyle9.00

6 194 Just Kwackin Drake Johnson 68.00 Drake Johnson8.00

7 198 Helluva Lean Chex Alexis Daddabbo 67.00 Alexis Daddabbo7.00

8 211 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 65.50 Kimberly Prebe6.00

9 359 Shiloh Leah Hochhalter 65.00 5.00

10 142 Jac Katrina Taylor 63.50 4.00

11 143 Bunny Katrina Taylor 58.50 3.00

OP1 12 323 Gunnatrashya Diva Savana Hanson 57.50 2.00

OP2 13 436 Print On Page Dennis R Harris 62.00 Mac Deaver1.00

42. OkSHA GRNN: Green Horse Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 364 RCY Butter Cup Karen M Widler 68.50 Mitch &/or Karen Widler8.00

2 173 Bright Pink Diamonds Andrew Johnson 67.50 7.00

3 325 Smart Little Code Elliot Holtzman 65.00 Elliot Holtzman6.00

4 198 Helluva Lean Chex Alexis Daddabbo 64.01 Alexis Daddabbo5.00

5 194 Just Kwackin Drake Johnson 64.00 Drake Johnson4.00

6 359 Shiloh Leah Hochhalter 58.00 3.00

OP3+ 7 354 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield 62.50 Lisa Bray2.00

OP3+ 8 323 Gunnatrashya Diva Savana Hanson 52.50 1.00

41. OkSHA GTRL: Green Horse Trail - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 325 Smart Little Code Elliot Holtzman 73.02 Elliot Holtzman12.00

2 173 Bright Pink Diamonds Andrew Johnson 73.01 11.00

3 355 Duals Shining Blues Delena C Doyle 73.00 Delena C Doyle10.00

4 364 RCY Butter Cup Karen M Widler 72.00 Mitch &/or Karen Widler9.00

5 194 Just Kwackin Drake Johnson 71.00 Drake Johnson8.00

6 359 Shiloh Leah Hochhalter 70.00 7.00

7 436 Print On Page Dennis R Harris 69.00 Mac Deaver6.00

8 198 Helluva Lean Chex Alexis Daddabbo 66.50 Alexis Daddabbo5.00

9 143 Bunny Katrina Taylor 65.00 4.00
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10 354 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield 63.00 Lisa Bray3.00

11 323 Gunnatrashya Diva Savana Hanson 62.00 2.00

OP2 12 142 Jac Katrina Taylor 59.50 1.00

43. OkSHA GWCH: Green Horse Working Cow - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 364 RCY Butter Cup Karen M Widler 75.00 Mitch &/or Karen Widler10.00

2 173 Bright Pink Diamonds Andrew Johnson 73.00 9.00

3 325 Smart Little Code Elliot Holtzman 67.50 Elliot Holtzman8.00

4 436 Print On Page Dennis R Harris 66.50 Mac Deaver7.00

5 198 Helluva Lean Chex Alexis Daddabbo 66.00 Alexis Daddabbo6.00

6 437 Red Cat Olena Dennis R Harris 64.00 5.00

7 359 Shiloh Leah Hochhalter 58.01 4.00

8 194 Just Kwackin Drake Johnson 58.00 Drake Johnson3.00

OP1 9 354 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield 66.50 Lisa Bray2.00

OP2 10 323 Gunnatrashya Diva Savana Hanson 65.00 1.00


